4-Character 5 x 7 Dot Matrix / RoHS Compliant - By Exemption (see page 1)
Serial Input Alphanumeric Industrial Display
Sunlight Viewable: ISD235X
2006-04-04 1
ISD201X, ISD231X, ISD235X
ISD201X ISD231X ISD235X
RoHS Compliant - By ExemptionDESCRIPTION
The ISD201X/231X/235X are four digit 5 x 7 dot matrix serial input

	RoHS Compliant - By ExemptionDESCRIPTION
	FEATURES
	Ordering Information
	Maximum Ratings
	Timing Characteristics4)
	AC Electrical Characteristics (VCC= 4.75 to 5.25 V, TA= -55˚C to 100˚C)